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OFFICIAL RESULTS
Helteraim (AU 1)

CIT Arnold Lunn World Cup - Ladies' Giant Slalom

Jury

TD FIS
Referee

Chief of Race
Technical Data
Start Altitude
Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop

Homologation Number

Run 1

Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

Run 2

Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates

Start Time

COMPETITORS

Nation :

Year of birth :

Rank Bib FIS Code

1 15 206833
2 7 405160
3 20 56499
4 51 225733
5 1 56405
6 53 56548
7 5 56508
8 12 56452
9 55 56563
10 24 65130
1 14 225709
12 37 155870
13 36 56506
14 17 155848
15 40 225757
16 31 56397
17 3 155887

Name

LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie

TAN Claire

ABSMANN Sandra
PALLA Victoria
KARWANN Julia
WALDAUF Sophia
UNTERBERGER Celina
SCHREMPF Sarah
OEBSTER Celine Maria
DE LEEUW Julie
BRUCE Abi
KASPAROVA Klara
MOSER Anna

NOVA Tereza
WOODWARD Sarah
GIGELE Jana
POSPISILOVA Klara

AUERNIG PETER
Gerold Posch

Reinhard Kornberger

Paul Telling
35
33
09:00
Giinter Obkircher
35
33
13:00
Year  Nation Run1
2000 GER 53.02
1998 NED 52.84
2000 AUT 53.14
2001 GBR 53.34
1998 AUT 53.68
2001 AUT 53.48
2000 AUT 53.63
1999 AUT 53.85
2001 AUT 54.01
2001 BEL 54.27
2000 GBR 54.32
1998 CZE 53.71
2000 AUT 54.00
1998 CZE 54.16
2001 GBR 54.22
1997 AUT 54.14
1999 CZE 54.63

Run 2
51.80
52.32
52.59
52.72
52.56
52.79
52.79
52.89
52.79
52.74
52.85
53.53
53.38
53.51
53.70
53.79
53.43

Total Time
1:44.82
1:45.16
1:45.73
1:46.06
1:46.24
1:46.27
1:46.42
1:46.74
1:46.80
1:47.01
1:47.17
1:47.24
1:47.38
1:47.67
1:47.92
1:47.93
1:48.06

Bife
14.01.2018
Race codex : 5175

Valid for FIS Points : YES
1 files available

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=91336

AUT
AUT
AUT
1660 m.
1390 m.
270 m.
12706/01/18
GBR
AUT
Diff. FIS Points ~ CITWC Points
32.77 100
+0.34 35.95 80
+0.91 41.28 60
+1.24 44.36 50
+1.42 46.05 45
+1.45 46.33 40
+1.60 47.73 36
+1.92 50.72 32
+1.98 51.28 29
+2.19 53.25 26
+2.35 54.74 24
+2.42 55.40 22
+2.56 56.70 20
+2.85 59.42 18
+3.10 61.75 16
+3.11 61.85 15
+3.24 63.06 14
16.01.
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

10
6
2

23

29
32

39
22
21
13
18
74
27
43
65
28
25
76
41

19
64
80
16
66
89
77
44
56
70
42
61
38
30
48
72
73
63
45
26
47
71
83
50
58
68

225641
206823
45411
56504
555035
56494
155951
155880
56545
56507
206868
56460
56463
56559
435440
255426
56538
56522
496302
56546
56557
56407
486089
56511
56570
496419
151243
56565
56535
225739
155924
56503
56166
56567
6295098
496358
206854
225737
56543
56467
225715
56421
65122
56542
955000
206895
56520
155912
56569

Name

CLISSOLD Honor
MEHNER Julia
TOMKINSON Lily
HARTWEGER Valentina
BONDARE Liene
LASINGER Anna-Sophie
GASPARIKOVA Klara
BUBAKOVA Nikola
WIDAUER Victoria
SCHILCHER Anna
MARGREITER Lucy
THALER Nadine
EBERHARTER Olivia
WALLINGER Maria-Anna
CHYLA Maja
FINNBOGADOTTIR Maria
PICHLER Anja

RAGGL Mira

VILA Silvia

FUCHS Lisa-marie
FLORIANTSCHITZ Alisa
BAUER Sabrina
KARACHUN Aleksandra
PILZ Lisa
WEISSENSTEINER Chiara
ALVAREZ Irene
ZEMANOVA Monika
SCHULHOFER Mairin
OBERDANNER Anna
FOSTER Olivia
VYDROVA Viktorie
FELLNER Sophia

LAIR Sabrina

RIEDER Selina
SILVERIO Elin

VALERO Adriana
LOCHNER Katharina
JACKSON Lois

REINDL Lena

MAIER Victoria

WARD Olivia
RETTENBACHER Karoline
VAN DEN BOSCH Louise
PARIASEK Ella

OETTL REYES Ornella
BEER Doris

KOGLER Viktoria
SVATOSOVA Barbora
STEINER Giuliana

Year
1997
1999
1997
2000
1996
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
1999
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
1997
2001
2001
1998
2000
2000
2001
2000
1998
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1993
2001
1999
1998
2000
2001
2001
1999
2000
1998
1997
2001
1991
1999
2000
2000
2001

Nation
GBR
GER
AUS
AUT

LAT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
ISL
AUT
AUT
ESP
AUT
AUT
AUT
RUS
AUT
AUT
ESP
CZE
AUT
AUT
GBR
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
ESP
GER
GBR
AUT
AUT
GBR
AUT
BEL
AUT
PER
GER
AUT
CZE
AUT

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=91336

Run 1
54.43
54.55
54.32
55.00
54.47
54.87
54.51
54.79
54.84
55.09
54.93
54.73
54.79
55.12
55.05
54.88
55.52
55.46
55.14
55.37
55.36
55.14
55.78
55.46
55.66
55.85
55.50
56.11
56.25
56.06
55.78
56.22
56.42
56.24
55.76
56.33
56.86
56.57
56.04
56.50
56.65
57.05
56.66
56.86
57.39
57.12
56.85
57.14
58.11

Run 2
53.64
53.63
53.89
53.51
54.09
53.74
54.14
54.00
54.09
53.86
54.03
54.31
54.34
54.36
54.93
55.14
54.57
54.65
55.04
55.01
55.17
55.40
54.78
55.14
55.13
54.94
55.39
55.14
55.06
55.27
55.57
55.29
55.12
55.34
55.96
55.40
55.04
55.47
56.06
55.74
55.86
55.76
56.27
56.75
56.28
56.96
57.39
57.11
56.71

Total Time
1:48.07
1:48.18
1:48.21
1:48.51
1:48.56
1:48.61
1:48.65
1:48.79
1:48.93
1:48.95
1:48.96
1:49.04
1:49.13
1:49.48
1:49.98
1:50.02
1:50.09
1:50.11
1:50.18
1:50.38
1:50.53
1:50.54
1:50.56
1:50.60
1:50.79
1:50.79
1:50.89
1:51.25
1:51.31
1:51.33
1:51.35
1:51.51
1:51.54
1:51.58
1:51.72
1:51.73
1:51.90
1:52.04
1:52.10
1:52.24
1:52.51
1:52.81
1:52.93
1:53.61
1:53.67
1:54.08
1:54.24
1:54.25
1:54.82

Diff.
+3.25
+3.36
+3.39
+3.69
+3.74
+3.79
+3.83
+3.97
+4.11
+4.13
+4.14
+4.22
+4.31
+4.66
+5.16
+5.20
+5.27
+5.29
+5.36
+5.56
+5.71
+5.72
+5.74
+5.78
+5.97
+5.97
+6.07
+6.43
+6.49
+6.51
+6.53
+6.69
+6.72
+6.76
+6.90
+6.91
+7.08
+7.22
+7.28
+7.42
+7.69
+7.99
+8.11
+8.79
+8.85
+9.26
+9.42
+9.43

+10.00

FIS Points
63.16
64.18
64.46
67.27
67.74
68.20
68.58
69.89
71.20
71.38
71.48
72.22
73.07
76.34
81.01
81.39
82.04
82.23
82.88
84.75
86.15
86.25
86.44
86.81
88.59
88.59
89.52
92.89
93.45
93.63
93.82
95.32
95.60
95.97
97.28
97.37
98.96

100.27
100.83
102.14
104.67
107.47
108.59
114.95
115.51
119.35
120.84
120.93
126.26

CITWC Points
13
12
11
1
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73

69

87
88

206815
6295258
245081
155944
206788
705479
206530

Did not finish 2nd run

67
59

56561
155910

Did not start 2nd run

85
78

85024
56531

Did not finish 1st run

90
86
84
82
62
60
57
54
46
34
33

8

415237
960650
299531
56571
56528
56514
56537
65114
206835
56525
225639
225659

Did not start 1st run

92
52
35

56572
185479
56465

Name

NEUBRAND Johanna Maria

CAPUCCI Eva
JUNIA Brigitta
SOUCKOVA Tereza
HAUG Lena
ERTLOVA Monika
RITTER Jessica

BRANDNER Laura
GILAROVA Radka

MARANO Chiara
WIMMER Theresa

BENSEMAN Lauren
MARINO Julia
BUCCINO Debora
CZACH Laura
GRUENER Eva
MOROLZ Greta
JAMNIG Celina
KEMPENAERS Elle
BERGER Franziska
TREICHL Lena
GUEST Kirsty
ANDERSON Jessica

LOIPOLD Lena
KIVIRANTA Nette

SCHNEEBERGER Christina

Year

1999
2000
2001
2001
1998
2001
1994

2001
2000

1993
2000

2001
1992
1996
2001
2000
2000
2001
1998
2000
2000
1997
1998

2000
2001
1999

Nation

GER
ITA
HUN
CZE
GER
SVK
GER

AUT
CZE

BRA
AUT

NZL
PAR
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
GER
AUT
GBR
GBR

AUT
FIN
AUT

Run 1

58.13
58.94
58.59
58.96
1:00.06
1:02.11
1:05.92

Run 2

58.56
58.03
59.25
59.06
1:00.72
1:02.07
1:05.85

Total Time

1:56.69
1:56.97
1:57.84
1:58.02
2:00.78
2:04.18
2:11.77

Diff.

+11.87
+12.15
+13.02
+13.20
+15.96
+19.36
+26.95

FIS Points

143.75
146.36
154.50
156.18
181.99
213.77
284.74

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=91336

CITWC Points
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